
NUMURKAH POSTAL 2010

No. Surname First Name Club Gr 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Inner Tens

20m PRONE Aggregate

1 KELLEY Glenn CAMBERWELL A 100 5 99 5 98 5 99 6 100 3 99 5 595 29

2 HALL Mathew STAWELL A 100 7 97 2 100 7 98 4 100 5 99 4 594 29

3 GALE David ACT A 99 5 99 2 97 3 98 4 99 5 99 4 591 23

4 FARLEY Peter MCC A 99 5 99 4 98 4 98 3 99 6 96 4 589 26

5 HOPKINS John ELTHAM A 98 3 96 2 99 6 98 4 98 5 99 4 588 24

6 CRAWLEY Adam FRANKSTON B 97 3 97 1 98 5 97 5 99 7 99 5 587 26

7 McLAURIN Xavier MCC A 99 3 95 1 99 5 100 6 96 4 97 4 586 23

8 HOLDEN George STAWELL B 99 3 99 6 95 2 98 2 96 3 99 5 586 21

9 MACKENZIE John FAIRFIELD A 96 1 99 3 99 2 96 5 99 2 97 5 586 18

10 BAKER Robert FAIRFIELD B 97 2 100 4 98 2 99 3 97 3 95 3 586 17

11 MILTON Ian CAMBERWELL A 97 2 98 5 98 5 99 2 95 2 97 2 584 18

12 MIGHALL John DONNYBROOK WA B 92 0 98 3 98 3 96 4 100 6 99 1 583 17

13 MACFARLANE Barry CAMBERWELL A 94 1 100 7 95 3 96 4 98 4 99 4 582 23

14 BRAYBON Lindsay NUMURKAH B 96 2 98 3 96 3 99 4 97 3 95 2 581 17

15 MALES Peter MCC A 97 5 95 4 97 2 98 3 95 1 98 3 580 18

16 ROSSIT Loris CAMBERWELL B 97 3 96 2 96 2 96 3 96 0 99 3 580 13

17 MARSH David KYNETON C 94 2 97 1 98 4 96 2 97 2 98 1 580 12

18 MARSHALL Robert ACT B 96 1 97 1 97 6 94 1 96 5 98 7 578 21

19 LUCAS Trevor FRANKSTON B 95 2 95 1 94 2 98 3 99 3 97 0 578 11

20 WILLIAMS Graham ELTHAM B 94 1 97 3 95 2 97 5 97 2 97 4 577 17

21 HILL Rod NUMURKAH C 97 3 98 4 96 1 97 2 92 2 97 4 577 16

22 BORTOLIN Des CAMBERWELL C 94 2 97 2 94 1 98 1 94 0 98 4 575 10

23 SOUTHWELL Leo ACT B 95 4 90 2 98 4 97 3 97 3 96 3 573 19

24 BROWN Colin ACT B 96 2 95 5 97 3 97 2 95 3 92 2 572 17

25 NITSCHKE Neville STAWELL D 96 2 93 1 96 4 95 4 96 3 95 4 571 18

26 HOMEWOOD Karyn LANCEFIELD C 92 1 97 3 91 1 95 2 98 3 97 2 570 12

27 TEMPLEMAN Tom KYNETON B 91 1 95 3 97 4 96 2 97 3 93 3 569 16

28 RUSH Craig STAWELL D 92 0 93 0 98 4 98 5 94 3 93 2 568 14

29 HARRINGTON Dave STAWELL C 94 0 93 2 94 4 98 4 94 2 95 1 568 13

30 NUDL Tony ELTHAM C 96 1 99 2 92 1 95 3 94 2 92 1 568 10



31 BAKER Grant NUMURKAH B 92 2 95 3 95 3 94 2 94 2 96 2 566 14

32 CULLEN Colleen DONNYBROOK WA C 96 3 96 3 95 1 96 0 94 2 89 0 566 9

33 POTTS Tony LANCEFIELD C 94 4 94 2 92 2 92 0 96 2 97 3 565 13

34 MUSGRAVE Lindsay LANCEFIELD B 96 2 98 1 91 0 96 5 92 2 92 1 565 11

35 BRAYBON Bev NUMURKAH C 96 2 95 2 94 1 91 1 91 1 95 3 562 10

36 PRINCE Duncan FAIRFIELD B 90 1 97 3 96 1 92 2 93 2 94 1 562 10

37 HERRON Robert FAIRFIELD C 90 2 93 3 95 3 95 2 95 3 90 0 558 13

38 ELDRIDGE Mathew LEONGATHA C 90 0 95 2 94 5 94 3 96 2 87 1 556 13

39 LEWIS Colin DONNYBROOK WA D 93 3 92 1 93 2 93 0 92 0 93 1 556 7

40 GREGORY Alan DONNYBROOK WA D 91 0 94 0 90 2 89 0 95 1 94 3 553 6

41 HAMILTON Ron CAMBERWELL D 89 1 90 1 89 3 94 1 86 0 94 5 542 11

42 ROBERTSON Dianne CAMBERWELL D 87 0 94 0 86 0 95 2 91 1 89 0 542 3

43 ROSS William LEONGATHA D 92 3 88 1 92 0 89 1 86 0 91 2 538 7

44 McLAY David MCC B 96 3 95 0 89 1 85 0 86 0 87 0 538 4

45 COOK Lou NUMURKAH D 89 2 91 3 86 1 93 2 88 2 90 3 537 13

46 ALDRIDGE Bill ELTHAM D 88 0 85 0 87 1 97 3 88 0 91 2 536 6

47 WILLIAMS John ELTHAM D 93 1 79 0 83 1 86 0 91 3 88 1 520 6

48 GREGORY Beth DONNYBROOK WA D 81 0 83 0 80 0 94 2 83 1 88 1 509 4

49 PUCKEY Ian KYABRAM B 95 5 99 5 194 10

50 NICHOLSON Darren KYABRAM B 99 6 95 2 194 8

51 HOLDEN Guy STAWELL A Cards not returned

52 DECARLI David FAIRFIELD B Cards not returned

53 McGREGOR Ian WANGARATTA D Cards not returned



NUMURKAH POSTAL 2010

No. Surname First Name Club Cat Gr 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Inner Tens

Air Rifle Aggregate

1 McCREADY Sue MISC A 97 6 98 7 96 4 100 8 98 8 99 7 588 40

2 COOMBES John ACT J A 97 4 98 6 98 5 98 6 97 3 95 0 583 24

3 BRAYBON Tim NUMURKAH B 94 5 96 5 97 5 99 7 97 7 97 3 580 32

4 BRAYBON Lindsay NUMURKAH B 94 2 94 3 91 1 92 2 91 2 94 3 556 13

5 LOTT Chris KYABRAM B 94 3 90 3 92 3 95 5 93 1 88 2 552 17

6 COOMBES Jess ACT D 86 1 87 2 87 1 93 4 95 5 93 5 541 18

7 HALL Mathew STAWELL C 89 1 84 2 86 3 87 2 89 2 94 3 529 13

8 ROBERTSON Dianne CAMBERWELL B 83 0 85 1 87 1 88 3 94 6 90 2 527 13

9 HAMPTON T ACT C 83 1 86 1 87 1 88 1 84 2 90 3 518 9

10 MACFARLANE Barry CAMBERWELL B 87 1 90 4 87 0 83 0 82 0 72 0 501 5

11 BROWN Colin ACT C 77 2 81 0 87 2 83 1 72 0 81 0 481 5

12 HAMPTON W ACT D 83 2 82 0 73 1 81 0 75 1 70 1 464 5

13 HILL Rod NUMURKAH D 65 0 77 1 75 0 77 1 64 0 67 0 425 2

14 HICKS Kelli WANGARATTA D Cards not returned 0 0

15 McGREGOR Ian WANGARATTA D Cards not returned 0 0

16 MARSHALL Robert ACT D Cards not returned 0 0



NUMURKAH POSTAL 2010

No. Surname First Name Club Gr 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Inner Tens

50M Benchrest Aggregate

1 FORTH Brian FRANKSTON B 99 6 100 9 100 8 100 8 100 9 100 8 599 48

2 PEACOCK Dennis MISC B 100 9 100 7 100 8 99 6 99 8 100 9 598 47

3 COLLINS Alan MILDURA A 98 8 100 5 99 7 100 9 100 8 100 9 597 46

4 SMITH Kevin MISC A 100 8 97 7 100 6 100 8 99 4 100 7 596 40

5 ROWE Annette MISC B 99 7 99 7 100 9 99 7 99 8 99 7 595 45

6 JOINER Max LANCEFIELD D 99 5 100 6 97 4 100 4 98 7 99 7 593 33

7 HEALEY Peter FRANKSTON A 98 5 99 7 100 10 99 7 99 4 97 3 592 36

8 McCREADY Val MISC B 98 5 98 7 99 7 99 4 99 7 97 5 590 35

9 HEALEY Yarran FRANKSTON B 98 7 99 3 99 7 98 8 97 4 98 5 589 34

10 McCREADY Reg MISC C 99 8 98 4 97 4 94 2 96 2 99 6 583 26

11 FOULKES John FRANKSTON C 99 6 97 4 91 0 94 2 92 2 98 5 571 19

12 HOMEWOOD David LANCEFIELD B 96 3 88 1 91 0 95 5 98 6 95 2 563 17

13 MOODY Garry FRANKSTON B 97 4 95 4 98 6 96 4 386 18

14 PUTKO Rory FRANKSTON A Cards not returned

15 WONG Richard FRANKSTON A Cards not returned

16 WHITE Graham MISC A Cards not returned

17 McLAREN Sue WANGARATTA B Cards not returned

18 McKAY Peter FRANKSTON C Cards not returned



NUMURKAH POSTAL 2010

No. Surname First Name Club Gr 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Inner Tens

20m PRONE Grades

A Grade

1 KELLEY Glenn CAMBERWELL A 100 5 99 5 98 5 99 6 100 3 99 5 595 29

2 HALL Mathew STAWELL A 100 7 97 2 100 7 98 4 100 5 99 4 594 29

3 GALE David ACT A 99 5 99 2 97 3 98 4 99 5 99 4 591 23

4 FARLEY Peter MCC A 99 5 99 4 98 4 98 3 99 6 96 4 589 26

5 HOPKINS John ELTHAM A 98 3 96 2 99 6 98 4 98 5 99 4 588 24

6 McLAURIN Xavier MCC A 99 3 95 1 99 5 100 6 96 4 97 4 586 23

7 MACKENZIE John FAIRFIELD A 96 1 99 3 99 2 96 5 99 2 97 5 586 18

8 MILTON Ian CAMBERWELL A 97 2 98 5 98 5 99 2 95 2 97 2 584 18

9 MACFARLANE Barry CAMBERWELL A 94 1 100 7 95 3 96 4 98 4 99 4 582 23

10 MALES Peter MCC A 97 5 95 4 97 2 98 3 95 1 98 3 580 18

11 HOLDEN Guy STAWELL A Cards not returned

B Grade

1 CRAWLEY Adam FRANKSTON B 97 3 97 1 98 5 97 5 99 7 99 5 587 26

2 HOLDEN George STAWELL B 99 3 99 6 95 2 98 2 96 3 99 5 586 21

3 BAKER Robert FAIRFIELD B 97 2 100 4 98 2 99 3 97 3 95 3 586 17

4 MIGHALL John DONNYBROOK WA B 92 0 98 3 98 3 96 4 100 6 99 1 583 17

5 BRAYBON Lindsay NUMURKAH B 96 2 98 3 96 3 99 4 97 3 95 2 581 17

6 ROSSIT Loris CAMBERWELL B 97 3 96 2 96 2 96 3 96 0 99 3 580 13

7 MARSHALL Robert ACT B 96 1 97 1 97 6 94 1 96 5 98 7 578 21

8 LUCAS Trevor FRANKSTON B 95 2 95 1 94 2 98 3 99 3 97 0 578 11

9 WILLIAMS Graham ELTHAM B 94 1 97 3 95 2 97 5 97 2 97 4 577 17

10 SOUTHWELL Leo ACT B 95 4 90 2 98 4 97 3 97 3 96 3 573 19

11 BROWN Colin ACT B 96 2 95 5 97 3 97 2 95 3 92 2 572 17

12 TEMPLEMAN Tom KYNETON B 91 1 95 3 97 4 96 2 97 3 93 3 569 16

13 BAKER Grant NUMURKAH B 92 2 95 3 95 3 94 2 94 2 96 2 566 14

14 MUSGRAVE Lindsay LANCEFIELD B 96 2 98 1 91 0 96 5 92 2 92 1 565 11

15 PRINCE Duncan FAIRFIELD B 90 1 97 3 96 1 92 2 93 2 94 1 562 10

16 McLAY David MCC B 96 3 95 0 89 1 85 0 86 0 87 0 538 4

17 PUCKEY Ian KYABRAM B 95 5 99 5 194 10

18 NICHOLSON Darren KYABRAM B 99 6 95 2 194 8



19 DECARLI David FAIRFIELD B Cards not returned

C Grade

1 MARSH David KYNETON C 94 2 97 1 98 4 96 2 97 2 98 1 580 12

2 HILL Rod NUMURKAH C 97 3 98 4 96 1 97 2 92 2 97 4 577 16

3 BORTOLIN Des CAMBERWELL C 94 2 97 2 94 1 98 1 94 0 98 4 575 10

4 HOMEWOOD Karyn LANCEFIELD C 92 1 97 3 91 1 95 2 98 3 97 2 570 12

5 HARRINGTON Dave STAWELL C 94 0 93 2 94 4 98 4 94 2 95 1 568 13

6 NUDL Tony ELTHAM C 96 1 99 2 92 1 95 3 94 2 92 1 568 10

7 CULLEN Colleen DONNYBROOK WA C 96 3 96 3 95 1 96 0 94 2 89 0 566 9

8 POTTS Tony LANCEFIELD C 94 4 94 2 92 2 92 0 96 2 97 3 565 13

9 BRAYBON Bev NUMURKAH C 96 2 95 2 94 1 91 1 91 1 95 3 562 10

10 HERRON Robert FAIRFIELD C 90 2 93 3 95 3 95 2 95 3 90 0 558 13

11 ELDRIDGE Mathew LEONGATHA C 90 0 95 2 94 5 94 3 96 2 87 1 556 13

D Grade

1 NITSCHKE Neville STAWELL D 96 2 93 1 96 4 95 4 96 3 95 4 571 18

2 RUSH Craig STAWELL D 92 0 93 0 98 4 98 5 94 3 93 2 568 14

3 LEWIS Colin DONNYBROOK WA D 93 3 92 1 93 2 93 0 92 0 93 1 556 7

4 GREGORY Alan DONNYBROOK WA D 91 0 94 0 90 2 89 0 95 1 94 3 553 6

5 HAMILTON Ron CAMBERWELL D 89 1 90 1 89 3 94 1 86 0 94 5 542 11

6 ROBERTSON Dianne CAMBERWELL D 87 0 94 0 86 0 95 2 91 1 89 0 542 3

7 ROSS William LEONGATHA D 92 3 88 1 92 0 89 1 86 0 91 2 538 7

8 COOK Lou NUMURKAH D 89 2 91 3 86 1 93 2 88 2 90 3 537 13

9 ALDRIDGE Bill ELTHAM D 88 0 85 0 87 1 97 3 88 0 91 2 536 6

10 WILLIAMS John ELTHAM D 93 1 79 0 83 1 86 0 91 3 88 1 520 6

11 GREGORY Beth DONNYBROOK WA D 81 0 83 0 80 0 94 2 83 1 88 1 509 4

12 McGREGOR Ian WANGARATTA D Cards not returned



NUMURKAH POSTAL 2010

No. Surname First Name Club Cat Gr 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Inner Tens

Air Rifle Grades

1 McCREADY Sue MISC A 97 6 98 7 96 4 100 8 98 8 99 7 588 40

2 COOMBES John ACT J A 97 4 98 6 98 5 98 6 97 3 95 0 583 24

1 BRAYBON Tim NUMURKAH B 94 5 96 5 97 5 99 7 97 7 97 3 580 32

2 BRAYBON Lindsay NUMURKAH B 94 2 94 3 91 1 92 2 91 2 94 3 556 13

3 LOTT Chris KYABRAM B 94 3 90 3 92 3 95 5 93 1 88 2 552 17

4 ROBERTSON Dianne CAMBERWELL B 83 0 85 1 87 1 88 3 94 6 90 2 527 13

5 MACFARLANE Barry CAMBERWELL B 87 1 90 4 87 0 83 0 82 0 72 0 501 5

1 HALL Mathew STAWELL C 89 1 84 2 86 3 87 2 89 2 94 3 529 13

2 HAMPTON T ACT C 83 1 86 1 87 1 88 1 84 2 90 3 518 9

3 BROWN Colin ACT C 77 2 81 0 87 2 83 1 72 0 81 0 481 5

1 COOMBES Jess ACT D 86 1 87 2 87 1 93 4 95 5 93 5 541 18

2 HAMPTON W ACT D 83 2 82 0 73 1 81 0 75 1 70 1 464 5

3 HILL Rod NUMURKAH D 65 0 77 1 75 0 77 1 64 0 67 0 425 2

4 HICKS Kelli WANGARATTA D Cards not returned 0 0

5 McGREGOR Ian WANGARATTA D Cards not returned 0 0

6 MARSHALL Robert ACT D Cards not returned 0 0



NUMURKAH POSTAL 2010

No. Surname First Name Club Gr 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Inner Tens

50M Benchrest Grades

A Grade

1 COLLINS Alan MILDURA A 98 8 100 5 99 7 100 9 100 8 100 9 597 46

2 SMITH Kevin MISC A 100 8 97 7 100 6 100 8 99 4 100 7 596 40

3 HEALEY Peter FRANKSTON A 98 5 99 7 100 10 99 7 99 4 97 3 592 36

4 PUTKO Rory FRANKSTON A Cards not returned

5 WONG Richard FRANKSTON A Cards not returned

6 WHITE Graham MISC A Cards not returned

B Grade

1 FORTH Brian FRANKSTON B 99 6 100 9 100 8 100 8 100 9 100 8 599 48

2 PEACOCK Dennis MISC B 100 9 100 7 100 8 99 6 99 8 100 9 598 47

3 ROWE Annette MISC B 99 7 99 7 100 9 99 7 99 8 99 7 595 45

4 McCREADY Val MISC B 98 5 98 7 99 7 99 4 99 7 97 5 590 35

5 HEALEY Yarran FRANKSTON B 98 7 99 3 99 7 98 8 97 4 98 5 589 34

6 HOMEWOOD David LANCEFIELD B 96 3 88 1 91 0 95 5 98 6 95 2 563 17

7 MOODY Garry FRANKSTON B 97 4 95 4 98 6 96 4 386 18

8 McLAREN Sue WANGARATTA B Cards not returned

C Grade

1 McCREADY Reg MISC C 99 8 98 4 97 4 94 2 96 2 99 6 583 26

2 FOULKES John FRANKSTON C 99 6 97 4 91 0 94 2 92 2 98 5 571 19

3 McKAY Peter FRANKSTON C Cards not returned

D Grade

1 JOINER Max LANCEFIELD D 99 5 100 6 97 4 100 4 98 7 99 7 593 33



NUMURKAH POSTAL 2010

No. Surname First Name Club Gr 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

20m Benchrest Aggregate

1 COLLINS Alan MILDURA C 100 99 100 99 98 99 595

2 WILLIAMS Robin MCC A 100 99 100 100 97 99 595

3 WOLFE Patrick MISC C 97 100 99 99 100 98 593

4 PEACOCK Dennis MISC D 98 100 99 99 99 98 593

5 MACKENZIE John FAIRFIELD B 98 100 97 100 100 97 592

6 ROWE Annette MISC C 97 98 100 99 99 97 590

7 SMITH Kevin MISC C 97 100 96 99 97 98 587

8 JOINER Max LANCEFIELD C 98 98 97 98 100 96 587

9 HOMEWOOD David LANCEFIELD B 97 97 96 99 98 98 585

10 GREEN William LANCEFIELD C 97 96 96 97 97 96 579

11 BAKER Robert FAIRFIELD C 95 96 96 96 95 100 578

12 McCREADY Reg MISC D 93 96 96 94 100 98 577

13 BUCKLEY Ann KYNETON D 94 99 91 96 96 99 575

14 McCREADY Val MISC D 97 99 96 93 95 95 575

15 SWAN Bill ELTHAM C 96 94 95 94 98 96 573

16 BUCKLEY Frank KYNETON D 94 92 92 93 96 96 563



NUMURKAH POSTAL 2010

No. Surname First Name Club Gr 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

20m Benchrest Grades

A Grade

1 WILLIAMS Robin MCC A 100 99 100 100 97 99 595

B Grade

1 MACKENZIE John FAIRFIELD B 98 100 97 100 100 97 592

2 HOMEWOOD David LANCEFIELD B 97 97 96 99 98 98 585

C Grade

1 COLLINS Alan MILDURA C 100 99 100 99 98 99 595

2 WOLFE Patrick MISC C 97 100 99 99 100 98 593

3 ROWE Annette MISC C 97 98 100 99 99 97 590

4 JOINER Max LANCEFIELD C 98 98 97 98 100 96 587

5 SMITH Kevin MISC C 97 100 96 99 97 98 587

6 GREEN William LANCEFIELD C 97 96 96 97 97 96 579

7 BAKER Robert FAIRFIELD C 95 96 96 96 95 100 578

8 SWAN Bill ELTHAM C 96 94 95 94 98 96 573

D Grade

1 PEACOCK Dennis MISC D 98 100 99 99 99 98 593

2 McCREADY Reg MISC D 93 96 96 94 100 98 577

3 BUCKLEY Ann KYNETON D 94 99 91 96 96 99 575

4 McCREADY Val MISC D 97 99 96 93 95 95 575

5 BUCKLEY Frank KYNETON D 94 92 92 93 96 96 563


